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Women / XB / Jr A3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Chandler819
IZG

9.400 9.550 9.4509.150 37.550
1T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Evelyn Oliva831
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.400 9.8008.850 37.350
4 4 7T 1 2 

2 

Alaina Thesing806
Katy Gymnastics

9.400 9.650 9.4008.800 37.250
1T 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Maria Casciotti810
Katy Gymnastics

9.050 9.600 8.5008.950 36.100
5 2 5 10 4 

4 

Leyton Punwasi811
EnRich Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 8.7009.000 35.900
3 8 3T 7T 5 

5 

Alexa Hope834
AGC

8.800 8.900 8.7009.200 35.600
7 7 1 7T 6 

6 

Belle Humphries823
Above the Bar

8.500 9.300 9.1008.200 35.100
10T 5 15 5 7 

7 

Alice Wall821
Elite Fitness

8.500 8.450 9.2008.850 35.000
10T 12 7T 4 8 

8 

Oivia Banda813
EnRich Gymnastics

8.750 8.650 8.4008.700 34.500
8 9T 11 11 9 

9 

Lailah Dawson841
Basels All Star

8.850 8.650 8.9007.800 34.200
6 9T 17 6 10 

10 

Kynlee Nicolay846
MJG

8.000 8.350 8.7009.000 34.050
13T 14T 3T 7T 11 

11 

Sabrina Queen853
SGA

8.650 8.950 7.5008.550 33.650
9 6 12 17 12 

12 

Quinn Schuette816
IZG

7.800 8.400 8.3008.400 32.900
16 13 13 12 13 

13 

Anastasia Stoughton802
AFF

8.000 8.050 8.0008.800 32.850
13T 16 9T 15 14 

14 

Grace Williams820
MGA

8.000 8.600 8.2008.000 32.800
13T 11 16 13T 15 

15 

Kimberlee Neet803
AFF

8.500 7.200 8.2008.300 32.200
10T 17 14 13T 16 

16 

Vanity Flanders848
MJG

6.000 8.350 7.8008.900 31.050
17 14T 6 16 17 

17 
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